22 April 2024 Monday

99th Race Starts At:00:51

Prize 1.)16.632$

Silk No Rorse
ZURSLA;\I DOTIERUN 40 o
2PATSRIDE(USA)  4yobm
3 PAULAM(USA) 3yochf
4.GOSPEL COZY (USA)  3yogrf
?UC;%SPEL PRECIOUS 5.0 o1 ¢
?USSAA\I)GRIASUNSET S0 chi
7.CHEEKYKISS (USA)  4yo chm
8LADYRASHEN (USA)  3yobf
OREBELENA(USA)  3yobf
(1 L(JJ.SFAL)ATOUTSASSYOK 3y0bf
(1 J.S%CHAEL'S DREAVS 50 ¢
(1 S.Sa?ﬂMSTlC WOVAN 0

Race Program

Maiden/Fillies & Mares

2)5280$

Age Origin Weight
FUSAICH ZENON (JAN) - FOFON . TRAVIS
FOLKA > CUNNINGHAM
MAGNA GRADUATE-
L 565  ISAAH WISEMAN
MAGNA GRADUATE - RED
oA 545 ALBERTOPUSAC

LUIS RAVON

GOSFELTZKEY-AP.OX 545 LSRN
GOSPEL TIZ KEY - GOSFEL 545 LEANDROD.
OHOCE ®  GONCALVES
ACCELERATE- CAMANABAY 545 OBED SANCHEZ
LIAISON- SOONER FITE 56,5 BELEN QUINONEZ
WLBURN- THRTY ONEAD 545 MGUEL A PEREZ
AT FEAT-MSSSNOW 545 ALFREDO TRIANAJR.
FLAT OUT - BABY K 545 CURTISKIVES
CALEB'S POSSE - FOUFON
Ao 545 ELVIN GONZALEZ
LATENT HEAT - AVERCAN g5 BENNYC.
SOUND ®  LANDEROS

Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Trifecta, Place, Place Quinella

3)2640%

Jockey Owner

JOANNALAVBERT

SHEETZ, PAT AND
OFFO

CAROL J. NELSON

JOANNALAVBERT

JOE S. OFFOLTER

J. ALAN WILLIAVIS

STEVE F. WILLIAMS  STEVE F. WILLIAMS

STEVEF. WILLIAMS  STEVE F. WILLIAVIS

LORIL. BRAVO FRANCISCO BRAVO
DARRELL

WILLIAVS J. ALAN WILLIAVIS
JOHN AGNITSCH -

PERL JUAN PADILLA

FRANCISCO BRAVO FRANCISCO BRAVO

JARED GARY ANDY GLADD

JOHN AGNITSCH -

PERL JUAN PADILLA
JERRY GLEN

CIRCLEBARHLLC STEPHENS

Trainer St RT

10

11

38

0

41

38

35

0

51

36

55

0

38

Will Rogers Downs ABD Racecourse

LR L20

kg,

4)1.848%

Last 6

Race
754773 145 0
0
89322 21 0
56 22 0
775-33 21 0
0
5 22 0
= a o
2-3 22 0
0
54 21 0
2 22 0

Win PSF Video
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False

0(0) False



